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IMIE
LUKASZ
MAREK
MARCIN
WALDEMAR
LESZEK
HENRYK
LUKASZ
PAWEL
NIKODEM
DARIUSZ
MIROSLAW
ROBERT
RADOStAW
BARTLOMIEJ
DARIUSZ
RADOStAW
SEWERYN
KAMILA
CLAUDIA
KRYSTIAN
LESZEK
PRZEMYStAW
KATARZYNA
MARIUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
PIOTR
KAZIMIERZ
KATARZYNA
JACEK
ESTERA
IZABELA
TOMEK
KAROLINA
IWONA
RAFAL
KARINA
JOANNA
AGATA
KRZYSZTOF
IRENEUSZ
WERONIKA
AGNIESZKA
IZA

RAFAL
KLAUDIA
PIOTR
MALGORZATA
MALIKA EWA
ZBIGNIEW

NAZWISKO
KUJAWSKI
JAKUBOWSKI
SIECINSKI
KOWALSKI
BEHOUNEK
CHUDY
ARENT
KLOPOCKI
PETTKE
PAZIK
BAREJKO
ZIELINSKI
SZLAS
PIELECKI
BRZESKI
JUCHNOWICZ
WENTA
SZULC
KLOPOTEK
KAMINSKI
WINCZURA
GRUCHALA
ZYTKIEWICZ
HALMAN
KRZYSKO
REGINIA
ZAWADZKI
DAMPS
DAMPS
STANKIEWICZ
PODCZARSKA
PODCZARSKI
BISKO
STANKIEWICZ
PLEWINSKI
BIELAWA
STENCEL
DUZYNSKA
SINGER
KWIDZINSKI
SITTERLEE
GRUCHALA
BIESZKE
BIESZKE
SEREMA
BIELAWA
BEHOUNEK

SZYC JUCHNOWICZ

LULIS

NR. STARTOWY

20
14
39
55
54
7

1

16
24
23
2

46
28
48
6

15
45
34
17
51
49
11
38
13
18
52
43
8

44
33
26
27
5

32
25
4

50
9

30
21
31
12
41
42
40
3

53
35
22
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BIEG 10 KM

MIASTO
ZUKOWO
PSZCZOKKI
ZUKOWO
BORKOWO
ZAKOPANE
SLAWNO
SULMIN
EBERSWALDE
GDAKISK
RUMIA
BAKOWO
GDANSK
TUCHOM

KIELPINO
SULMIN
GLINCZ
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
NIESTEPOWO
GDANSK
GORECZYNO
GDANSK
SULMIN
BANINO
WEJHEROWO
MIERZESZYN
SKRZESZEWO
SKRZESZEWO
REKOWO GORNE
KOLBUDY
KOLBUDY
GDYNIA
REKOWO GORNE
GDYNIA
ZUKOWO
ZUKOWO
GDANSK
POLECZYNO
KOLECZKOWO
KIELPINO
GORECZYNO
MOSTY
GDYNIA
PIERWOSZYNO
ZUKOWO

SULMIN
GDANSK

KLUB

STUDIO S7 BANINO
STUDIO S7 BANINO
STUDIO S7 BANINO

TG SOKOL ZAKOPANE

K'S OLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE SLAWSKO

STUDIO S7 BANINO

STUDIO S7

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA AMATOR KIELPINO

SMARUJ NA TRENING
KLUB SPORTOWY SULMIN

MAMY TO!
KS RADUNIA

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA AMATOR KIELPINO

STUDIO S7 BANINO
RUM RUNNERS

STUDIO S 7 BANINO
MOTYWATORNIA TEAM

KOLBUDY TEAM
KOLBUDY TEAM

MAMY TO!

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA AMATOR KIEEPINO

WYMIATACZE
WYMIATACZE
WYMIATACZE

TG SOKOL ZAKOPANE

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA

M20-29
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M60+
M20-29
M30-39
M20-29
M20-29
M30-39
M20-29
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M20-29
K30-39
K20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
K20-29
M20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
K40-49
M40-49
K20-29
K40-49
M40-49
K30-39
K40-49
M30-39
K20-29
K20-29
K30-39
M20-29
M40-49
K20-29
K30-39
K30-39
M30-39
K30-39
M30-39
K50-59
K20-29
M50-59
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POMIAR 1

00:15:28
00:15:46
00:17:02
00:18:04
00:18:36
00:18:45
00:19:41
00:18:49
00:19:01
00:18:39
00:19:14
00:18:32
00:19:19
00:21:07
00:20:26
00:19:27
00:20:28
00:20:55
00:21:57
00:21:09
00:21:22
00:21:52
00:21:53
00:21:09
00:20:25
00:22:13
00:21:40
00:22:51
00:22:57
00:23:03
00:23:36
00:23:36
00:23:42
00:23:13
00:24:04
00:22:45
00:23:53
00:24:21
00:25:00
00:24:56
00:24:55
00:25:32
00:26:15
00:26:16
00:26:16
00:25:09
00:26:55
00:28:19
00:28:19

CZAS

00:30:31
00:31:55
00:33:20
00:36:33
00:37:30
00:38:18
00:38:37
00:38:41
00:38:41
00:38:45
00:38:56
00:39:41
00:39:55
00:40:02
00:40:07
00:40:34
00:41:21
00:42:36
00:44:16
00:44:16
00:44:32
00:44:41
00:44:53
00:45:21
00:45:31
00:45:57
00:46:13
00:46:24
00:46:50
00:46:50
00:47:01
00:47:02
00:47:10
00:47:36
00:48:02
00:48:39
00:48:59
00:49:21
00:51:00
00:51:27
00:51:51
00:52:53
00:54:20
00:54:21
00:54:21
00:54:23
00:55:44
00:56:55
00:57:29



